

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 238/2024

Rehmat

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Tamoliya
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

14/08/2024

Issue notice(s) to the respondents.

In addition, a copy of this petition be supplied in the office of Mr. Sanjay Maheshwari, Adv. His name be reflected in the cause-list.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J