

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No.238/2024

in

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.2409/2001

Rehmat & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Vinod Kumar Tamoliya

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

19/09/2024

Office is directed to issue notice to the respondents-non applicants.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J