

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No.238/2024

Rehmat & Others

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Tamoliya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Mehrish Mr. Rakesh Saini

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

19/05/2025

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks three weeks time to file reply to the writ petition.

Time sought for is granted.

List this case after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/78