

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No.238/2024

Rehmat

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Tamoliya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, Dy.GA/PP Mr. Sanjay Mehrish

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

06/10/2025

Issue notice to the non-applicants/respondents, returnable by six weeks.

Notices be given '*dasti*'.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J